NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

Lisbon Spring Summer 18

Fashion Week dates : October 14 - October 14
Temporary schedule

SATURDAY OCTOBER 14 CATWALKS

3.51pm
6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

9.30pm

10.30pm

STORYTAILORS
PEDRO PEDRO

TM COLLECTION BY TERESA MARTINS

CARLOS GIL

LUIS ONOFRE

ALVES/GONCALVES

To be confirmed
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